
WABDL BIG SKY
MISSOULA, MT

MARCH 25, 2023
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BP M Class 1 Men 259 152.5 336 347 MT NR WR Ethan Cole Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP M Junior Men 20-25 165 80 176.2 Tyler Farmer Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP F Junior Women 20-25 132 75 165.2 MT NR WR Alexis Stephensen Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP F Junior Women 20-25 181 75 165.2 MT Hannah Kuracina Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP F Junior Women 20-25 Super 85 187.2 Becky Gerst Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 220 232.5 512.5 MT Charles Farmer Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 275 227.5 501.5 MT Allen Heisler Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP M Law-Fire Open Men 220 232.5 512.5 MT Charles Farmer Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP M Law-Fire Open Men 275 227.5 501.5 MT Allen Heisler Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP M Master Men 40-46 220 150 330.5 Kevin Coombs Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP M Master Men 40-46 220 132.5 292 Cory Palmer Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP M Master Men 40-46 242 227.5 501.5 MT Tim Heisler Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP M Master Men 40-46 275 215.5 474.8 MT NR WR Taylor Stermitz Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP M Master Men 47-53 220 150 330.5 Joe Pablo Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP M Master Men 47-53 242 165 363.7 MT Shane Tuttle Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP M Master Men 47-53 242 160 352.5 MT Chad Parson Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP M Master Men 54-60 259 217.5 479.5 MT Mike Neely Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP M Master Men 61-67 220 115 253.5 275.5 ID Randy Daugherty Idaho Double March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP M Master Men 68-74 220 85 187.2 MT Richard Clautu Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP M Master Men 80-84 181 60 132.2 ID Sonny Nummi Idaho Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP F Master Women 40-46 165 77.5 170.7 MT Jamie Farmer Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP F Master Women 40-46 165 55 121.2 Jennifer Sampson Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP F Master Women 40-46 181 0 0 Sarah Erwin Montana Double March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP F Master Women 47-53 165 60 132.2 MT Kara Tuttle Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP M Open Men 198 140 308.5 MT Nick Trebesch Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP M Open Men 198 130 286.5 Nicolas Saporito Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP M Open Men 220 147.5 325 Todd Espinoza Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP M Open Men 242 182.5 402.2 Dante Cowell Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP M Open Men 259 182.5 402.2 Jack Dowdell Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP M Open Men 259 172.5 380.2 Josh Winterrowd Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP M Open Men 275 215.5 474.8 MT Taylor Stermitz Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP M Open Men 308 0 0 River Newman Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP F Open Women 132 75 165.2 MT Alexis Stephensen Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP F Open Women 165 102.5 225.7 MT Katie Redfield Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 220 147.5 325 MT Todd Espinoza Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 308 0 0 River Newman Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 165 102.5 225.7 MT Katie Redfield Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP M Teen Men 14-15 123 57.5 126.7 Marton Palmer Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP M Teen Men 16-17 148 70 154.2 William Farmer Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP M Teen Men 16-17 198 115 253.5 Jacob Alexander Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP M Teen Men 16-17 275 105 231.2 MT Ryan Smith Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
BP M Teen Men 18-19 181 135 297.5 303 MT Kolton Laverdure Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL M Class 1 Men 259 227.5 501.5 Ethan Cole Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL F Class 1 Women 148 132.5 292 Jessica Krahn-Christian Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL M Junior Men 20-25 165 195 429.7 MT Tyler Farmer Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL F Junior Women 20-25 132 140 308.5 Alexis Stephensen Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
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DL F Junior Women 20-25 181 125 275.5 MT Hannah Kuracina Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL F Junior Women 20-25 Super 192.5 424.2 MT Becky Gerst Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL F Junior Women 20-25 Super 145 319.5 Kira Oliver Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 220 287.5 633.7 MT Charles Farmer Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 275 260 573 600.7 MT Allen Heisler Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL M Law-Fire Open Men 220 287.5 633.7 MT Charles Farmer Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL M Law-Fire Open Men 275 260 573 600.7 MT Allen Heisler Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL M Master Men 40-46 220 217.5 479.5 Cory Palmer Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL M Master Men 40-46 242 227.5 501.5 Tim Heisler Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL M Master Men 40-46 275 272.5 600.7 Taylor Stermitz Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL M Master Men 54-60 259 232.5 512.5 MT Mike Neely Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL M Master Men 61-67 220 125 275.5 ID Randy Daugherty Idaho Double March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL M Master Men 68-74 198 190 418.7 424.2 WA Dan Walker Washington Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL M Master Men 68-74 220 137.5 303 MT Richard Clautu Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL M Master Men 80-84 181 95 209.2 220.2 ID Sonny Nummi Idaho Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL F Master Women 40-46 165 172.5 380.2 MT Jamie Farmer Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL F Master Women 40-46 165 90 198.2 Jennifer Sampson Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL F Master Women 47-53 165 107.5 236.7 MT Kara Tuttle Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL M Open Men 198 197.5 435.2 Nicolas Saporito Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL M Open Men 220 260 573 Todd Espinoza Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL M Open Men 220 205 451.7 Nick Trebesch Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL M Open Men 259 295 650.2 MT Jack Dowdell Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL M Open Men 259 227.5 501.5 Josh Winterrowd Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL M Open Men 275 272.5 600.7 Taylor Stermitz Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL M Open Men 308 252.5 556.5 River Newman Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL F Open Women 132 140 308.5 MT Alexis Stephensen Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL F Open Women 165 142.5 314 MT Katie Redfield Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL F Open Women 165 112.5 248 Cassidy Eddy Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 220 260 573 MT Todd Espinoza Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 308 252.5 556.5 River Newman Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 165 142.5 314 MT Katie Redfield Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL M Teen Men 14-15 123 55 121.2 Marton Palmer Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL M Teen Men 16-17 148 155 341.5 William Farmer Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL M Teen Men 16-17 198 170 374.7 Jacob Alexander Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL M Teen Men 16-17 275 202.5 446.2 MT Ryan Smith Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL M Teen Men 18-19 181 250 551 563.1 MT NR WR Kolton Laverdure Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
DL F Teen Women 18-19 148 145 319.5 325 MT Madison Potter Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
PP M Class 1 Men 259 837.5 Ethan Cole Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
PP M Junior Men 20-25 165 605.9 Tyler Farmer Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
PP F Junior Women 20-25 132 473.7 MT NR WR Alexis Stephensen Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
PP F Junior Women 20-25 Super 611.4 MT Becky Gerst Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
PP M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 220 1146.2 MT NR WR Charles Farmer Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
PP M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 275 1074.5 MT NR WR Allen Heisler Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
PP M Law-Fire Open Men 220 1146.2 MT NR WR Charles Farmer Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
PP M Master Men 40-46 220 771.5 Cory Palmer Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
PP M Master Men 40-46 242 1003 MT Tim Heisler Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
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PP M Master Men 40-46 275 1075.5 MT Taylor Stermitz Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
PP M Master Men 54-60 259 992 MT Mike Neely Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
PP M Master Men 61-67 220 529 ID Randy Daugherty Idaho Double March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
PP M Master Men 68-74 220 490.2 MT Richard Clautu Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
PP M Master Men 80-84 181 341.4 ID Sonny Nummi Idaho Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
PP F Master Women 40-46 165 550.9 MT NR WR Jamie Farmer Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
PP F Master Women 40-46 165 319.4 Jennifer Sampson Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
PP F Master Women 47-53 165 368.9 MT Kara Tuttle Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
PP M Open Men 198 760.2 MT Nick Trebesch Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
PP M Open Men 220 898 MT Todd Espinoza Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
PP M Open Men 259 1052.4 MT Jack Dowdell Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
PP M Open Men 259 881.7 Josh Winterrowd Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
PP M Open Men 275 1075.5 MT Taylor Stermitz Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
PP M Open Men 308 556.5 River Newman Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
PP F Open Women 132 473.7 MT Alexis Stephensen Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
PP F Open Women 165 539.7 MT Katie Redfield Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 220 898 MT Todd Espinoza Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 308 556.5 MT River Newman Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
PP F Submaster Women 33-39 165 539.7 Katie Redfield Montana Single March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
PP M Teen Men 14-15 123 247.9 Marton Palmer Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
PP M Teen Men 16-17 148 495.7 William Farmer Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
PP M Teen Men 16-17 198 628.2 Jacob Alexander Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
PP M Teen Men 16-17 275 677.4 MT Ryan Smith Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
PP M Teen Men 18-19 181 848.5 MT Kolton Laverdure Montana Raw March 25, 2023 Missoula, MT
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